
Individual Best Times (Masters)
Judith Alden - (292) - Barnet Copthall SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts Round Swim
Date

Meet Venue Licence Level

42.57 321  06/06/03 GB Masters Championship 2003 Swansea ASA032 0

42.76 317  23/04/04 GB Masters Championship 2004 Manchester ASA041 0

43.49 301  16/06/06 British Masters Champs 2006 Manchester MAS001 0

43.58 299  28/08/07 European Masters Champs 2007 Kranj, Slovenia MAS041 0

44.07 289 H 05/06/05 GB Masters Championships 2005 Glasgow ASA052 0

44.72 277  22/06/08 British Masters Champs (L1) Manchester MAS089 0

45.51 263  19/06/09 British Gas Masters 2009 Cardiff MAS150 0

47.66 229  20/08/17 FINA World Masters Championships Budapest MAS698 0

47.70 228 H 26/05/16 European Masters Championships London MAS615 0

47.72 228 F 16/06/17 British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs Aberdeen MAS683 0

48.96 211  07/05/16 Norfolk County ASA LC Open Meet Norwich MAS607 0

49.06 209 H 09/06/18 British Masters Championships 2018 Plymouth MAS769 0

49.82 200 F 03/09/18 2018 European Masters Championships Slovenia MAS784 0

50.13 196 F 04/03/17 Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017 Swansea MAS663 0

51.34 183 F 29/02/20 Swim Wales Open Masters 2020 Wales National Pool MAS907 0

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts Round Swim
Date

Meet Venue Licence Level

51.34 183 F 29/02/20 Swim Wales Open Masters 2020 Wales National Pool MAS907 0

49.82 200 F 03/09/18 2018 European Masters Championships Slovenia MAS784 0

49.06 209 H 09/06/18 British Masters Championships 2018 Plymouth MAS769 0

47.66 229  20/08/17 FINA World Masters Championships Budapest MAS698 0

47.72 228 F 16/06/17 British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs Aberdeen MAS683 0

50.13 196 F 04/03/17 Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017 Swansea MAS663 0

47.70 228 H 26/05/16 European Masters Championships London MAS615 0

48.96 211  07/05/16 Norfolk County ASA LC Open Meet Norwich MAS607 0

45.51 263  19/06/09 British Gas Masters 2009 Cardiff MAS150 0

44.72 277  22/06/08 British Masters Champs (L1) Manchester MAS089 0

43.58 299  28/08/07 European Masters Champs 2007 Kranj, Slovenia MAS041 0

43.49 301  16/06/06 British Masters Champs 2006 Manchester MAS001 0

44.07 289 H 05/06/05 GB Masters Championships 2005 Glasgow ASA052 0

42.76 317  23/04/04 GB Masters Championship 2004 Manchester ASA041 0

42.57 321  06/06/03 GB Masters Championship 2003 Swansea ASA032 0
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